PRODUCT INFORMATION
Size 	 6.93 x 4.80 in / 176 x 122 mm
Substrate Thickness (adapter excluded) 	 0.039 in / 1 mm
Total Product Surface Area	 26.20 in² / 169 cm²
Conductive Area	 17.05 in² / 110 cm²
Integrated Lead Wire (length \ color) 	 3m \ blue
ELECTRICAL PERFORMANCE
(IEC 60601-2-2)
Impedance by 600 kHz	  1 Ohm
MATERIALS
Substrate Material 	 PE Foam
Adhesive  	 Conductive Hydrogel
Release Liner 	 PETP Film
Connector	 jack
Cable	 PVC
PACKAGING
Product Packaging Material
Foil - PET/AL/PE
Resealable Pouch
No
Product Packaging Size (L x W)
11.81 x 6.30 in
30 x 16 cm
Department Packaging - Box (Size / Qty)
12.20 x 6.69 x 2.95 in
31.0 x 17.0 x 7.5  cm
Per Box: 8 e.a.
Transport Packaging - Carton (Size / Qty)
24.80 x 18.70 x 7.09 in
63.0 x 47.5x 18.0 cm
Per Carton: 96 e.a.
BIOCOMPATIBILITY
ISO 10993 	 Passed
Latex Free				     Yes
ENVIRONMENTAL
RoHS Compliant	 Yes
REACH Compliant	 Yes
SHELF LIFE
Product Shelf Life (in accordance with storage guidelines) 	 24 Months
TWIN-SAFE
Split Neutral Electrode
1286H-swaro-V1-8-96
Reference: 1286H
© 2019 Vermed, a division of Nissha Medical Technologies. All Rights Reserved.
Disclaimer: The information presented is believed to be reliable concerning the subject matter covered. The final determination of the accuracy or completeness of any information, and the suitability of the product
for the use contemplated, is the responsibility of the user. Graphic Controls is a registered trademark of Graphic Controls Acquisition Corporation VS
S
60
00
84
6N
 1
-3
0-
19
Vermed Part Number:  6000846N
APPLICATION
Grounding Pad for High Frequency Surgery for adults and chil-
dren
1 Electrodes / Pouch
96  Electrodes / Case